

## **Kind Coins for Kenyan Kids Contribution Form**

Thank you for participating in our Kind Coins for Kenyan Kids campaign. Your students will help provide education to students in the remote village of Mikei, Kenya and forever change their lives.

School Name:
Contact Person (Full Name):
Email:
School Street Address:
School City, State and Zip Code:
School District:
Would you like to sponsor specific Rafiki Amanis?
Amount Raised:
Check, Cashiers Check or Money Order Number:
Approximately how many students participated in collecting Kind Coins?
Mail a check or money order along with this Kind Coins for Kenyan Kids Contribution Form to Kids for Peace Headquarters (PO Box 1836, Julian, CA 92036, United States).

Alternatively, sponsor Kenyan students online at: kenya.kidsforpeaceglobal.org. Due by March 31, 2025. Please make checks payable to Kids for Peace with the "Kind Coins" in the memo.

Kids for Peace is a 501(c)3 Charitable Organization. Tax ID: #26-1564351. Thank you, kindly. Your KINDNESS MATTERS!